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Roll Number(Ex.: 188AT1A0401)

373 responses

188A1A04AT
188A1A0432
188A1A0466
198A1A0465
208ATA0473
208A1A0437
218A5A0411
198ATA0490
188A1A0436
188A1A0421
198A5A0410
198Aq1A0472
208A1A0442
188A1A0491
198A5A0411
198A1A04A0
188A1A04B5
218A5A0401
188A1A0338
198A1A0485

208A1A0426



198A1A0487

208A1A0443

T198A1A0470

188A1A0308

T198A1A0464

T98ATA04A3

T98A1A0480

188A1A0412

T198A1A0479

188A1A0428

198A1A0486

188A1A0323

T198A1A0481

188A1A0498

T98A1A0488

T98A1A0493

198a1a0467

208A1E0029

208A1E0027

188A1TA0313

208A1E0008

208A1E0019

208ATE0003



208ATE0014

208A1EO0011

208A1E0007

208ATE0023

208ATA0407

208ATE0030

208ATE0005

208A1EO004

208ATE0015

208A1E0012

208ATE0001

208A1EQ017

T98A1A0439

188A1A04B2

198A1A0227

208A1E0020

188A1A0417

T198A1A0445

188A1A0404

188A1A0407

208AT1E0016

208A1A0421

188A1A0433



208A0220

188A1A0333

208A5A0219

208A1E0024

208A5A0401

208a1a0599

T198A1A05C4

T198A1A0513

T198A1A0564

T198A1A0223

208A5A0218

T198A1TA05B7

188A1A0578

188A1A0536

T198A1A04C5

T198A1A0567

198a1a0478

T198A1A0473

208ATAO04A0

188A1A0560

188A1A0554

T198A1A0544

188A1A0505



188A1A0546

188ATA05B9

188A1A0585

188A1TA0541

188A1A0511

188A1A0539

188A1A0510

188ATA05A9

188A1A0509

188A1A0558

273 more responses are hidden



Name of the Student

373 responses

Gujjarlapudi John wesly

Tejaswini Vaddempudi

Chakka Sasikala

Ch.Lakshmi Niharika

Shaik . Sulthanbi

K.pavan kalyan

Maavuturi Pavankalyan

P.Lohithakshi

CHEBROLU SAI KRISHNA

Pallapogu Divya

SUDARSAN RAYUDU MEDIKONDA

Yamini eerla

P.akesh

Shaik kousar

Shaik Mohammad Saan

Thota Sravani

Shaik Yasar Arafath

BADDELI THULASI

Thatithoti Venkatasai

Dharani

BIMANI KYLASH BABU



Panem venkata karishma

Pulicharla Rami Reddy

D. Pavani

Chavali Vinod

B.Monika

Kalyani varikallu

Kokkiligadda.Keerthi

K. V. N. Sindhuja

K.Maneesha

momena shaik

N.sravani

K.venkateswarlu

Kokkiligadda Lakshmi

Alla sairam

P.vyshnavi

S.s.s.k.Tejaswani

Ch.pravallika

sk masthan vali

PULLE PAVAN

Gadamsetty saravana guptha

K.Bhagya lakshmi

VASIPALLI SRAVANI

Chakirala Akhila



Padarthi Pooja

M. Malleswari

K bhargavi

G.Brahmaiah

Jaya pravallika . Masani

Grandhe Anuja

Ch. Subhashini

Challagundla sirisha

Pobbagiri kalyani

MUKKU. SUSMITHA

SUBHASHINI ALUGUNOLLA

Sompalli meghana

T.venkata prathyusha

Tharun Kumar Reddy Pundla

Mudavath.Anilkumar naik

V.V.Bhavya

M.Naga jyothi

Gonuguntla Ajaykumar

B.Sahithisuma

Chithirala Jyothi

Singam.Bhulakshmi

Yadavalli vijayasri

Y. Syamala



Vadlamudi.azadchandrasekharprasad

Rolla paparao

Shaik Baji

Venkatesh

Amirneni Sravani

Gunji Jagan mohan

S.Manikanta

| Rohitha

Bachu.kusuma Preethi

Gajulavarthi Upendra

Pitla Kishore

M. Venkata Krishna Sai

KAAZA S ABHIGNAH

Putta susmitha

Vamesi guptha

BOLISETTI.L.N.V.S.S.ANJALI

Ch.kavitha

Gudipalli. Likhitha

NAGARAJU TALARI

Sai Kumar viramasu

Venu Kalyan .Gattupalli

V.Sushma Harshitha

Boggarapu Jala Venkata Madhumitha



Aruna Velpula

Valivarthi Sankara Sai Mani Harsha Varma
Maturi Lakshmi Priyanka

vanitha swarna

Golla Lakshmi Keerthi

Somisetty Renuka

Gadhamsetty Venkata Lakshmi Sravani
Chimakurthi Nikhilesh

Gayathri divvela

Mafidbasha Shaik

273 more responses are hidden

Name of the Program Studying

373 responses

Year of Study

373 responses

® 9

IO copy

® CE

® EEE
@ ME

@® ECE
@ CSE
® CsD
® Csm
® MBA
@® MCA

IO copy

@® -Year

® Il-Year
@ lll-Year
@ |V-Year

BN



Phone Number (Student Personal Number)

373 responses

9347889778
7995325914
7659901816
7989380476
9059125156
9381556391
7799476449
6305649446
6304410833
7093894481
9505851303
9347872321
7842724680
7396678453
+918297535853
9392412630
8143434125
6309714537
6303299488
9741580746

99085842279



9100653637

9347194151

8074728538

7675805336

9392126608

7569755366

9666582703

+919989056189

8978403994

9177108874

7997901452

7569446499

7658983130

7989767478

8885566202

8309842848

7032255420

9642451387

7095070928

9908642655

7730077012

208A1E0019

9949422025



9676344041

8074969633

9989194312

8688675655

9603979508

9989910355

9573307169

7995646127

798942496

9392714175

7995816788

7901389377

9553922956

+917093397047

7670958577

7893212178

9121747008

6301655324

9392763106

8374078273

8187057969

7396919502

9182868833



9989277949

9398167743

9346535568

8886992637

7702544837

+919581069569

7036542001

9959728748

9492813834

9652283714

8328229195

6301814568

+917032567218

9010852296

9912887383

9703262001

8008711896

9704183278

9100254417

7997078117

8919883932

7013123532

9059587539



9392657715
9398995458
7731991389
4919676035207
8096746683
7032539580
9502774570
8985817788
8019234529

9346028041

273 more responses are hidden

Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

373 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
® 3-701084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

IO copy



2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

373 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

373 responses

@ 4 — Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

373 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

373 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

373 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

373 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

N



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I8 copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth

373 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I8 copy

373 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes

373 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

N



11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you ID Copy

373 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications

373 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges

373 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

N



14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them

373 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

373 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

373 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

373 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

373 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@® 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

373 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good.

373 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

IO copy
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

373 responses

Good

Nothing

No

Very good

Good

Excellent campus
Nothing

No suggestions
Excellent

Good campus

Ntg

No suggestions
Good teaching and supporting staff
All is good

Good teaching
Teaching is very well
Good teaching skills
None

All are good
Teaching is good

Excellent teaching



NA

Everything is good

Nice

No suggestions every thing is good

Nothing to say

All good

Good way of teaching

Good teaching

Deserved to be a university

The institute should take active interest in field visit opportunities for students.

Improve culture activies

Good Management...

Need more library hours

All good.No need to Change and maintain as usually what is going on

| am having a good response towards our career from the college management

There is good safety for girls, study is good

| am getting a excellent teaching from my faculty

Nicee

Improve teaching in slow way

Nothing,all skills are good at my college



All are perfect.. thankyou

Our institution provides best teaching procedure of coordination with popular platforms like
NPTEL,Google Classroom and encourage us to make some PPT's and improve mental stability
etc...,

No suggestions because In my institution teaching and learning is very good in manner

Every thing is good

Provide all neccessary documents
Communicate more with students

Every thing is good at our college

Clarifying each and every doubt of a student.

good communication

Visually effects gives more effective learning for students

Complaint box,new way for teaching,cleanliness

Excellent college

Nothing to say very thing was fine

Nothing to give the suggestion to faculty...

Overall good i have no suggestions

Now present teaching ok it's enough

It's very institution and improve learning skills

Gauidence is very well

Very Good

Good communication

Improve the interaction between staff and students

Super

To appoint the well experienced faculty



Implementing field trips would be better

Up to now it was good

Its good

Effective teaching and top-notch satisfaction ....and faculty move freely with students in
subject so.. its main thing that .. without hesitation to ask doubts

Nothing to improve. All was good about teaching, extracurricular activities, smart teaching,
RAGA events,coordination etc......

To making more opportunities to students

Overall teaching is very good in all ways

Explanation

All are good...there is no suggestions

Everything is good

Good at all

Good faculty

Overall teaching is very good always

nothing

Provide us proper classess with good communication.Thank you

More real time applications,updated technologies,no.of projects

Coming to the conclusion it was overall good

Real time examples, strong content delivery, make familiarise on new technologies

Overall teaching is very good in all aspects

There is no problem.Every thing is good.

Given Clear explanation

Practical examples

No idea



All teachers are good

Explain the concepts with regular examples

Experience teachers

All are very bad

All right

No suggestions everything is good

good teaching

Improve Digital classes

No more suggestions.. all are perfect...

Teaching was good so no suggestions to tell

Please arrange the projector in our class room

151 more responses are hidden
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